Products Solutions Services
Operating Instructions
Indumax CLS50D/ CLS50
Digital sensor with Memosens protocol or analog
sensor
For inductive measurement of conductivity in
liquids
0

Temperature response time . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Temperature/pressure ratings . . . . . . . . . . 38
Type code . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
U
Use . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
W
Warnings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Weight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Wiring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
*71377726*
71377726